Order Detail - Order  #     BTMXVJ
BAC: 197147 BFC: 1      Name: LAPLANTE CHEVROLET BUICK GMC LTD.
Current as of 07/07/2022 - 04:12 PM EDT
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BAC Information
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Contact Name: Phone #:
DAN: Stock No.:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Model/Order Information
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Model Year: 2023 Division: GMCL-GMC
Distrib. Entity: RET Order Type: TRE - Retail Stock
Allocation Group: HDSIER Model: TK30943 - 3500HD
Sierra: Crew Cab Long
Box, 4WD
TPW:
MSRP : W/A MSRP w/DFC : W/A
Estimated Delivery Date:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Vehicle Specifications
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PEG: 5SA - Denali Preferred Equipment Group Trim: H2X - Denali--Leather, Jet Black, Interior
Trim
Primary Color: GBA - Onyx Black Engine: L5P - 6.6L V8 DuraMax Diesel, Turbo
Emissions:
Transmission: MGM - 10-Speed Automatic
Ordered Options: A2X: Power Seat Adjuster
(Driver's Side)
  A50: Seats: Front, Bucket, with
Center Console
  ATH: Keyless Open & Keyless
Start
  B30: Floor Covering: Carpet,
Colour Keyed
  BTV: Remote Vehicle Starter
System
 A48: Rear Window, Power Sliding with
Defogger
  AKO: Glass, Deep Tinted
  AU3: Power Door Locks
  BHP: Radiator Grille and Front Bumper
Cover
  BVQ: Assist Steps, Tubular, 6"
Rectangular, Chrome
  CF5: Sunroof, Power Sliding
  CJ2: Dual-Zone, Automatic Climate Control
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of 3
  C49: Defogger, Rear Window
Electric
  CGN: Bed Liner, Spray-on,
Black Textured Polyurea
  CWM: Technology Package
  DRZ: Rear Camera Mirror,
Inside Rear View, Auto Dimming
  E63: Body: Pick-Up Bed
  G80: Locking Differential, Rear
  GU6: 3.42 Ratio
  JL1: Integrated Trailer Brake
Controller
  K34: Cruise Control
  K47: Air Cleaner, High Capacity
  KI4: 120 Volt Electrical
Receptacle, In Cab
  KW5: Alternator, 220 AMP
  NQH: Transfer Case: Active, 2-
Speed, Auotrac, Rotary Dial
  PDJ: Driver Alert Package 2
  PQB: Driver Alert Package 1
  QK2: GMC MultiPro Tailgate
  QT5: Tailgate Function--Manual
w/ Assist, Pwr Release
  RS7: Wheels: 17" Forged
Polished Aluminum, Dually
  T3U: LED Fog Lamps, Front
  U1D: Trailering Information
Application
  UD5: Parking Assist, Front &
Rear Sensors
  UEU: Sensor, Forward Collision
Alert
  UF3: Switch, High Idle Control
  UV6: Head-Up Display: Multi-
Color, 15" Diagonal Display
  UVS: HD Surround Vision
  VLQ: Chrome Recovery Hooks
  D07: Center Floor Console, fixed
  DZC: Mirrors, O/S: Pwr Fold & Extend,
Heat, Turn Indicator
  FE9: Federal Emissions
  G9Y: 6350 kgs (14,000 lbs) Dual Rear
Wheels
  IOT: GMC Premium Infotainment Plus, 8"
P/U Screen,10.2" SUV
  K05: Engine Block Heater
  K40: Diesel Engine Exhaust Brake
  KA6: Seats, Heated, 2nd Row
  KQV: Seats, Heated & Ventilated, Front
  N37: Steering Column, Manual Tilt &
Telescoping
  NZZ: Skid Plates
  PEC: Denali Reserve Package
  PZ8: Hitch Guidance with Hitch View and
Image Adjustment
  QQO: Tires: LT235/80 R17 All Season,
Blackwall
  RFQ: Focused Ordering Configuration
  SNR: Rear Seat: Up-level, Folding, with
Deluxe Storage
  U01: Roof Marker Lamps
  U2K: SiriusXM Satellite Radio (subscription)
  UE1: OnStar Communication System
  UF2: Lighting, Cargo Box, LED
  UHY: Automatic Emergency Braking
  UVN: Bed View Camera
  VK3: Front License Plate Mounting
Provisions
  Z6A: Gooseneck / 5th Wheel Prep Package
  ZQO: Tire, Spare: LT235/80 R17 All
Season, Blackwall
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 2 of 3
  Z82: Trailering Special
Equipment
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  North American Order Workbench is intended solely for business use by GMCL dealers.  Pricing shown is for illustration purposes only and does not
include GST/HST, provincial sales taxes, other applicable taxes, license fees or freight charges, unless otherwise indicated.  Refer to GMCL's Vehicle
Order Guide and/or vehicle invoice for official GMCL pricing.  Prices and specifications are subject to change by GMCL at any time, without notice.
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 3 of 3